
Montana Medical Marijuana Program Regional Inspectors 
 

Region 1 
 
Alyssa Hoversland 
(406) 533-9851 
Alyssa.Hoversland@mt.gov 

Dylan Swandal 
(406) 202-3164 
Dylan.Swandal@mt.gov 

 

Region 2 
 
Lonnie Erickson 
(406) 210-3303 
Lonnie.Erickson@mt.gov 

Kate Lynn 
(406) 210-0824 
Kate.Lynn@mt.gov 

 

Region 3 
 
Robert Davies 
(406) 210-3071 
Robert.Davies@mt.gov 
 

Hattie Courtford 
(406) 202-8962 
Hattie.Courtford@mt.gov

Region 4 
 
Michael Stanton  
(406) 589-4953  
Michael.Stanton@mt.gov  
 

Amanda Hartsell  
(406) 595-7041  
Amanda.Hartsell@mt.gov  

Region 5 
 
Kalan Horton  
(406) 210-5392  
Kalan.Horton@mt.gov 

Jim Gartner 
(406) 202-4726 
James.Gartner@mt.gov

 

Inspector Supervisor 
Devin Keller 

(406) 417-9701 
Devin.Keller@mt.gov 
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